

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 447 OF 2005

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT SINGH

Respondent

(office report for directions)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present on behalf of the petitioner. As per the
office report, service is not effected. By way of last opportunity,
the matter is stand over for 8 weeks to comply with the office
report.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master