

7
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 447 OF 2005

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 01/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Mohit Mudgil appears and submits that on behalf of the respondent Mr. S.K. Pasi has filed vakalatnama. The service on respondent is stated sufficient.

Office to proceed further accordingly.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master